What is the Tension Deluxe Series?
    The Tension Deluxe Series is a collection of tensioned, motorized electric
projection screens. They are an ideal choice for home theaters or multi-
purpose settings requiring high-gain or specialized projection materials.
Experience Tension Deluxe
    The Tension Deluxe makes its mark
above and beyond the competition
by offering Severtson’s signature

home theaters and multi-use environments
Controls Included
Manual control button
IR Eye with extension cable
IR Eye extension port*
Wireless handheld IR remote control
12volt trigger connection by 3.5mm jack*
Trigger cable
RS232 control port*
Power cable*
Limit switch adjustment tool
*Located on the audience left side panel
16:9 (1.777) HDTV Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Case Length
GT169092 92" 79.9” x 45.1” 101.5”
GT169100 100" 87.2” x 49.0” 108.8”
GT169106 106" 92.1” x 52.0” 113.7”
GT169112 112" 97.6” x 54.9” 119.3”
GT169120 120" 104.6” x 58.8” 126.2”
GT169135 135" 117.6” x 66.2” 139.3”
GT169150 150" 130.7” x 73.5” 152.1”
16:10 (1.6) WidePC Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Case Length
GT1610109 109" 92.1” x 57.6” 113.7”
GT1610115 115" 97.5” x 60.9” 119.1”
GT1610123 123" 104.6” x 65.4” 126.2”
GT1610139 139" 117.9” x 73.7” 139.5”
GT1610154 154" 130.6” x 81.6” 152.0”
The Tension Deluxe Series comes standard
with most controls need for operation.
The tension knob allows simple, precise
adjustment of screen tension.
Severtson Screens
41502 N. Schnepf Rd. San Tan Valley, AZ 85140
Toll Free: 866-510-5155 • Phone: 480-610-5155 • Fax: 480-237-5964
Visit Us Online
facebook.com/SevertsonScreens
twitter.com/SevertsonScreen
GT169175 175" 152.5” x 85.8” 174.0”
GT169200 200" 174.3” x 98.1” 195.8”
Note: The most common sizes and aspects are listed here. Visit severtsonscreens.com/model/GT for more
available sizes and specifcations.